XL FLANGE HEAD SCREW
FLANGE HEAD OF INCREASED SIZE
The oversized head provides excellent head pull-through strength and
joint tightening capacity.
LONGER THREAD
The oversized thread of the TBS MAX guarantees excellent withdrawal
resistance and closing strength of the joint.
RIBBED FLOORS

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
T B
 S
X X X d2 d1
L
b
dS
A
dK
d1 dK CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8
TX 40
24,5
TBSMAX8120 120 100 20 50
TBSMAX8160 160 120 40 50
TBSMAX8180 180 120 60 50
TBSMAX8200 200 120 80 50
TBSMAX8220 220 120 100 50
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
GEOMETRY AND MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal diameter d1 [mm] 8
Head diameter dK [mm] 24,50

larged head (24,5 mm), the TBS MAX guarantees
excellent grip and superb joint closure. Ideal for
the production of ribbed floors (Rippendecke),
optimising the number of fastenings.
SHARP METAL
Ideal in combination with the SHARP MET-
AL system, as the enlarged head guarantees
excellent joint tightening, making the use of
presses unnecessary when gluing wooden el-
ements together.
d1 dK CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8
TX 40
24,5
TBSMAX8240 240 120 120 50
TBSMAX8280 280 120 160 50
TBSMAX8320 320 120 200 50
TBSMAX8360 360 120 240 50
TBSMAX8400 400 120 280 50
GEOMETRY
CHARACTERISTIC MECHANICAL PARAMETERS
Nominal diameter d1 [mm] 8
Tensile strength ftens,k [kN] 20,1